
Personalised Gifts

Mugs

Mouse Mats

Clothing

T-Shirts Front Only

T-Shirts Front & Back

Hoodies Front Only

Hoodies Front & Back

01/2025

8 CASTLE STREET

KINGSTON-UPON-THAMES

SURREY, KT1 1SS

Tel: 020 8439 7898    

WWW.KRISTAL-PHOTOS.COM

SUPPORT@KRISTAL-PHOTOS.COM

Photo Mugs £16.99

£16.99

£22.95

£29.95

£29.95

£37.95

Your image on a mug - the ideal gift that everyone loves!

Photo Keyrings

Single

Pair

£9.95

£12.95

Single

Pair

£6.95

£9.95

Single

Pair

£4.95

£7.95


